

OPENING DATE/TIME: 8/13/2019 2:30 P.M.							
BID Tabulation FORM							
ITB # 19-19							
REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES							
				Roland Inc		Danus Utilities	
				Pinellas Park, FL		Sanford, FL	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	Annual Est Qty	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
<b>A GENERAL BASE BID</b>							
1	Mobilization	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
<b>Subtotal - GENERAL BASE BID:</b>				<b>\$200.00</b>	<b>\$2,000.00</b>	<b>\$1,400.00</b>	<b>\$14,000.00</b>
<b>B CONSTRUCTION BASE BID</b>							
1	Lining of Manholes/Wet Wells using Urethane/Epoxy-Based Lining	2000	SF	\$31.00	\$62,000.00	\$22.50	\$45,000.00
2	Lining of Manholes/Wet Wells using Cured in Place Lining System - Single Layer	1000	SF	\$34.00	\$34,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00
3	Lining of Manholes/Wet Wells using Cured in Place Lining System - Multiple Layers	500	SF	\$38.00	\$19,000.00	\$51.00	\$25,500.00
4	Replacement of Manhole Ring and Cover in Grass	10	EA	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	Replacement of Manhole Ring and Cover in Pavement	10	EA	\$1,050.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
6	Salvaging Manhole Ring and Cover	10	EA	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
7	Raising of Existing Manhole Ring and Cover	20	EA	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
8	Inflow Dish HDPE	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
9	Inflow Dish Stainless Steel	10	EA	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
10	Chimney Seal	20	EA	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
11	Manholes Lacking Benches and Inverts	20	EA	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
12	<b>Lining of Manholes/Wet Wells using Fiberglass Manhole Liners</b>						
a	FRP Liner 42-in Diameter	200	VF	\$600.00	\$120,000.00	\$650.00	\$130,000.00
b	FRP Liner 48-in Diameter	200	VF	\$650.00	\$130,000.00	\$650.00	\$130,000.00
c	FRP Liner 54-in Diameter	100	VF	\$725.00	\$72,500.00	\$750.00	\$75,000.00
d	FRP Liner 60-in Diameter	50	VF	\$800.00	\$40,000.00	\$750.00	\$37,500.00
e	FRP Liner 72-in Diameter	20	VF	\$1,280.00	\$25,600.00	\$850.00	\$17,000.00
f	FRP Liner 96-in Diameter	20	VF	\$1,450.00	\$29,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
<b>Subtotal - CONSTRUCTION BASE BID:</b>					<b>\$588,800.00</b>		<b>\$571,010.00</b>
<b>Subtotal - GENERAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$2,000.00</b>		<b>\$14,000.00</b>
<b>Subtotal - CONSTRUCTION BASE BID</b>					<b>\$588,800.00</b>		<b>\$571,010.00</b>
<b>Total - GENERAL &amp; CONSTRUCTION BASE BIDS</b>					<b>\$590,800.00</b>		<b>\$585,010.00</b>
<b>CONTINGENCY (10%) GENERAL and CONSTRUCTION Base Bids</b>					<b>\$59,080.00</b>		<b>\$58,501.00</b>
<b>Required Forms Submitted:</b>				<b>Yes</b>		<b>Yes</b>	
<b>Bid Bond Submitted:</b>				<b>Yes</b>		<b>Yes</b>	
<b>Responsive &amp; Responsible Bidder:</b>				<b>Yes</b>		<b>Yes</b>	
DISCLAIMER: THIS BID TABULATION INDICATES ONLY THE BIDS AS RECEIVED. ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION FOR ACCURACY, AND FOR SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACT COMPLIANCE. NO CONCLUSIONS ABOUT CONTRACT AWARDS SHOULD BE DRAWN FROM THESE PRELIMINARY TABULATIONS							